Surface Casing

Sussex
Top
Base

Shannon

Niobrara Top
Niobrara Perfs

Codell Perfs

J Sand Perfs

Production Casing

Hole Size/Depth

8-5/8", 24#/ft set @ 748"

Fox Hills Marker BP'

TOC (from CBL) 3700

4198
4416'

Productive within 1 mile

4814’

NOT productive within 1 mile

7212’
7210'- 7396

7510' - 7526'

7954' - 7974’

4-1/2", 11.6#/ft set @ 8119'
7-7/8" / 8139'

7130’

7870'

API: 05-123-20767 ELEVATION: 4957 QTRQTR: SWNE
WELL NAME: JOHNSON 7-30A GROUND LEVEL: 4945 SEC: 30
COUNTY: WELD MD: 8139 TWN: 2N
LATITUDE: 40.1108525 PBMD: 8104 RNG: 68W
LONGITUDE: -105.0438933 CREATED BY: C. MARTIN
DATE: April 11, 2019
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=12'
Hole Size/Depth 12-1/4" / 758' Cmt to Surface

150'

698'

950"

2400'
2500'
2550'

3890’
3990'

6730'

BOCinS.C.

TOCinS.C.

BOC inside OH

TOC inside OH
Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg
BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR
New CIBP
Existing CIBP

Sand Plug
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